073UL25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
20:25:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: C7JULZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNZITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZ25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : 1LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/6/10/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars} )
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL - .
1st 9 6.20 3.20 2.80
2nd & 6.40 4.60

3xd 10 1l1.20
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/6 30.80 15.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollarxs)
g/6/10 215.20C 53.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U3 Dollars)

8/6/10/3 2042.40 204.24




C7JUL25 PRICE REPORT
20:25:02(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 07JULZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JUL25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/10/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,6
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (U3 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIATL
ist 9 9.40 4.60
2nd 5 10.60
3rd 10
4th 11
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/5 123.00 $1.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/5/1¢ 738.80 184.7¢C
Superfecta -
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
9/5/10/11 1el7.10 161.71
Daily Double
CFIFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/3 29.86C 14.90

{US

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

3.80
6.60
5.80

Dollars}

Doilars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCO00O2
PAGE# 2



07JUL25 PRICE RIEEPORT
20:25:02 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 07JULZ2S5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZ25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/8/°9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 3.00 2.40
Znd 2 3.60
3rd 8
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/2 310.20 5.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/2/8 41 .BOC 10.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
4/2/8/9 65.10 6.51

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/4 20.60

$1.00 PAYS
10.30

{us

(US

(Us

(US

Show

2.40
2.60
4.60

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



C7JULZ5 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 25.2.0 PRCO0GO2
20:25:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: O7JULZ25 PAGEH 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C7JUL25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/15/190
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 2 4.00 2.80 3.00

2nd 1 19.60 12.40¢

3rd 15 21.2¢

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars}
2/1 105.80 52.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PBAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/1/715 2569.80 642,45

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/1/15/ALL 1699 .90 169.99

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
4/2 6.80 3.40



07JUL25 PRICE REPORT

20:25: 02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZ5

RACE : 5

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : b5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 4]

2nd 4

3rd 5

4ih 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5/2

Daily Dcubkle
OFFICIAL
2/6

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

18.40

00 PAYS
100.40

00 PAYS
365.40

00 PAYS
843.60

00 PAYS
29.20

07JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

([0S Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

8.20
8.40

00 PAYS

50.20

50 PAYS
91.35

10 PAYS
84,36

00 PAYS
14.60

{Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
4.40
3.00C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doilars)

PRCO0QZ
PAGEH# 5



07JULZ5 PRICE REPORT
20:25:02 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 07JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZ2S
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st [ 5.00C
2nd 7
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacia
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/7 9.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/17/4 26.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
6/7/4/5 52.90

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/6 47.60

AmMT/MAZ 25.2.0

5 Dollars)
Place
2.40
2.10
$1.00 PAYS

4,60

$0.50 PAYS
6.55

$0.10 PAYS
5.29

$1.0C PAYS
23.80

{Uus

{0s

(Us

(US

Show

2.10
2.1¢
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# ©



07JUL25
20:25:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JUL2S

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 4

ith 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIATL
1737477

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

2.

52.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

13.¢60

00 PAYS
74 .80

00 PAYS
974.40

G0 PAYS
2151.00

00 PAYS
56.40

07JULZE

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

L.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
37.40

50 PAYS
243.60

10 PAYS
215.10

00 PAYS
28.20

(Us

{Us

(us

Show

4.60
4.20
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEY 7



07J0L25 PRICE REPORT
20:25:02{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 07JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZS
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$52.00 PAYS (J3 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 10.20 4.20
2nd 2 4.00
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
/2 30,00 15.00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.5D0 PAYS
T/2/3 249,80 62.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/2/3/4 341.90 34.19
Daily bouble
OFFICTAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 13.60 6.80
/7 62,20 31.10

(Us

(U5

(U8

Show

3.40
2.80
4.40

Dellars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

bollars}

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 8



C7JUL25

COMMUNITY: FIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 07JULZ5

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

Z2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/9/76

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
T/

$2.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
20:25: 02 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

12.00

Q00 PAYS
148.40

00 PAYS
641.20

00 PAYS
905.00

00 PAYS
13,20

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

07JuUL25

(US Dbollars}
Place

5.60
11.20

$1.00 PAYS

74.20

30.50 PAYS
160,30

50.10 PAYS
20.50

$1.00 PAYS
6.60

{(US

(Us

{Gs

Show

4.80
5.40
3.890

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doilars)

Dellars)

PRCG002
PAGE# 9



D7JUL25
20:25:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07JULZ25

RACE : 10
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/12/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 10
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/ALL
Superiacta
OFFICIAL
2/10/12/13

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/2

$2.

$2.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

42 .60

60 PAYS
717.20

GO PAYS
9G2.40

00 PAYS
7230.50

90 PAYS
444 .20

07JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

s1.

Place

23.00
12.690

00 PAYS

358.60

50 PAYS
225.60

10 PAYS
723.05

00 PAYS
222.10

{us

(Us

(0S

Show

12.80
24.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

boilars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 10



07JUL25
20:25: 02 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
Gulfstream 07JUL25

PROGRAM
RACE :@ 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3/8

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
2/5

52.

52.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
179.80

00 PAYS
1410.20

00 PAYS
9608.40C

00 PAYS
106.8C

07JULZ2S

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.40
23.60

$1.00 PAYS

89.90

$0.50 PAYS
352.55

$0.,10 PAYS
960.84

$1.00 PAYS
53.40

(Us

(us

(US

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 11

Show

3.00
11.00
4.40

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



07J0L25 PRICE REPORT
20:25:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: CG7JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM ; Gulfstream 07JULZE
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/12/9/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

52.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 2 13.00
2nd 12
3rd 9
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2712 87.49
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/12/9 274.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/12/9/5 1733.30

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/2 52.00

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place

8.40
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

43.70

$0.50 PAYS
68.60

50.10 PAYS
173.33

$1.00 PAYS
26.00

(US

(Us

Show

3.60
3.80C
3.4¢0C

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 12



